$1,749,900

ST 6TH 211, BONITA SPRINGS, FL, 34134

Discover your dream waterfront home in the boater’s paradise of

Little Hickory Shores, located West of highway 41 in Collier

County! This stunning 3-bedroom, 2-bath retreat has been

completely and tastefully renovated, featuring an open concept B
Coastal Casual Design that perfectly complements its serene
surroundings. With a solid track record of annual income, this
move-in-ready [...]

Rooms

Call us now

= E Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /ﬁ@\
s Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N PO RTE R

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 —
Naples, FL 34102 "

E Address: G FLORIDA'S



Room type Length Width

Master Bedroom

Great Room

Utility Room

Kitchen

Dining Room

Living Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

14.25

26.5

6.33

11

17.42

21.33

13.92

13.92

Building Details

Year built: 1980
ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

17.75
15.33
15.33
19.42
9.83

16.08
12.58

14.33

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



Features: Laundry Tub, Pull Down Stairs,
Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Pot Filler,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Wall Oven, Washer, Wine
Cooler

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays, Electric Heat, Salt Water,
Screen Enclosure

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
; Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
[=] 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Address:

Naples, FL 34102

Security Features: Security System, Smoke
Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Street Lights

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private,
Composite Dock, Dock Included, Elec Avail at
dock, Water Avail at Dock, Open Porch/Lanai,
Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric,
Whole House Fan

FireplaceYN: No

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



