

ST 6TH 211, BONITA SPRINGS, FL, 34134

https://www.naplesviews.com

Discover your dream waterfront home in the boater's paradise of Little Hickory Shores, located West of highway 41 in Collier County! This stunning 3-bedroom, 2-bath retreat has been completely and tastefully renovated, featuring an open concept Coastal Casual Design that perfectly complements its serene surroundings. With a solid track record of annual income, this move-in-ready [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 haths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 2107 sq ft



Rooms



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Namber 51, 24102

Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Master Bedroom	14.25	17.75
Great Room	26.5	15.33
Utility Room	6.33	15.33
Kitchen	11	19.42
Dining Room	17.42	9.83
Living Room	21.33	16.08
Bedroom	13.92	12.58
Bedroom	13.92	14.33

Building Details

Year built: 1980 **ParkingTotal:** 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

Amenities & Features



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

info@madleinep.sg-host.com Email:

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Laundry Tub, Pull Down Stairs, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In

Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Pot Filler, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Wall Oven, Washer, Wine Cooler

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete, Equipment Stays, Electric Heat, Salt Water,

Screen Enclosure

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Security System, Smoke

Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Street Lights

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private, Composite Dock, Dock Included, Elec Avail at dock, Water Avail at Dock, Open Porch/Lanai,

Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric,

Whole House Fan

FireplaceYN: No





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Address:

Naples, FL 34102

